Pto. Dorsa Nombre
1 1 ANDER
2 6 AMETS
3 2 JOXE
4 5 IBAI
5 234 PABLO
6 252 EKAITZ
7 340 LACASTE
8 25 OIER
9 38 JULEN
10 3 IGOR
1 183 ANDONI
12 51 MIKEL
13 317 JOSE ANGEL
14 7 CARLOS
15 74 JOSEBA
16 291 OIHAN
17 30 JON
18 10 RAUL
19 241 ALEX
20 142 MIKEL
21 197 BORJA
22 127 GORKA
23 178 iNlGo
24 11 MAYI
25 204  JON
26 302 IGNACIO
27 243 OSEI
28 166 IBAI
29 306 XABIER
30 26 ENAUT
31 279 JUAN MARI
32 167 JON
33 116 MARIANA
34 235 IGOR
35 195 XABIER
_ part
afoiution

Apellidos

INARRA OLAZIREGI
ARAMBERRI OTEGUI
AMUNARRIZ

MADINA AIZKORBE
JUARISTI SAN JOSE
TARRAGONA CARRERE
ROMAIN

ARRAZTIO

FERNANDEZ ARIN
AMANTEGI ALTUNA
UZKIANO SOLANA
GURRUTXAGA PEREZ
GAZTELUMENDI IRIARTE
GARCIA RECONDO
LLORENTE ETXARRI
SAYAR GARCIA

HUICI SAGASTIBELTZA
ARTOLA LABORDETA
IRIGOYEN SOLA
APILANEZ URBIETA
GRANADO MACAZAGA
ZUBIZARRETA CALVO
FERNANDEZ DE BARRENA SARASOLA
MUJIKA

LASA ANDUAGA
MADURGA BERROTARAN
GONZALEZ RIBES
SOROA MUGERZA
CHAVAR

AGIRRE MARTIARENA
INDACOECHEA PETRICORENA
BALDA

GOMEZ OLIVAS

ORTIZ EXTREMO

PRIETO SARALEGUI

Paginalde9

Clasificacion General

Club

ALDIN

ARALAR CAMP BASE

ARALAR CAMP BASE

FOULEES PAU BEARN

URDABURU MENDI ELKARTEA

ALDIN

CLUB VASCO DE CAMPING

SANTIAGOTARRAK KE

LASARTE-ORIA TRAIL

URDABURU MENDI ELKARTEA
LASARTE-ORIA TRAIL

OARSOTRI TRIATLOI TALDEA

MORKAIKO

OARSOTRI

BETI GAZTE

URDABURU MENDI ELKARTEA

DUNBOA 8:30

T. 6,5K
0:29:09
0:29:10
0:29:21
0:29:11
0:29:40
0:29:56
0:29:16
0:30:50
0:29:27
0:31:30
0:31:26
0:30:59
0:31:56
0:31:17
0:32:05
0:31:52
0:32:26
0:33:00
0:32:19
0:32:48
0:32:59
0:32:01
0:32:55
0:34:13
0:32:59
0:33:28
0:33:52
0:34:38
0:32:38
0:34:02
0:34:12
0:34:26
0:35:15
0:34:07

0:34:46

T. 7k Tiempo
0:39:17 1:07:00
0:39:52 1:07:27
0:40:06 1:08:12
0:40:01 1:08:28
0:41:03 1:10:14
0:42:17 1:10:16
0:40:53 1:10:26
0:42:29 1:11:46
0:40:44 1:12:21
0:43:26 1:12:29
0:43:30 1:12:54
0:44:02 1:14:22
0:43:34 1:14:41
0:43:16 1:14:54
0:44:59 1:15:11
0:44:12 1:15:26
0:44:23 1:16:06
0:45:03 1:16:33
0:44:29 1:16:37
0:45:45 1:16:44
0:45:38 1:17:26
0:44:19 1:17:39
0:46:13 1:18:18
0:45:55 1:18:18
0:45:48 1:18:21
0:46:42 1:18:36
0:46:58 1:18:46
0:47:21 1:18:52
0:45:36 1:19:15
0:46:33 1:19:43
0:47:11 1:19:44
0:47:04 1:20:25
0:48:51 1:21:04
0:47:07 1:21:12
0:48:21 1:21:17
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Pto.

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Dorsa Nombre
175 ION
120 BENAT
269 BENAT
330 BENAT
265 ISRAEL
274 Josu
301 BENAT
150 JAVI
119 IMANOL
282 LANDER
83 I0SU
225 JON
248 MIKEL
309 IBAN
153 ASIER
8 Josu
179 OIER
86 JAGOBA
42 OSKAR
253 XUBAN
314 ION
48 IKER
12 LURDES
188 MARKEL
104 BENAT
257 JON
50 ANDER
20 ADUR
198 UNAI
281 UNAI
29 UGAITZ
328 IMANOL
273 ALBERTO
295 OIHANA
19 ENAUT
_ port
afoiution

Clasificacion General

Apellidos Club T. 6,5K T. 7k

BENGOECHEA 0:34:36 0:48:18
SALABERRIA CORDERI 0:35:07 0:48:32
KORTAJARENS OLASKOAGA 0:34:55 0:48:29
LOS ARCOS AYERDI AXERIAK MLT 0:35:07 0:48:35
RUIZ GARMENDIA TXURREGUI 0:35:04 0:48:37
ARTOLA MARTIARENA ARRASTAKA MENDI ELKARTEA 0:35:46 0:49:01

LARRINAGA

ROMERO ARANDIA
CLAVO PAZ

ARANETA

GONZALEZ CALERO
MURUA ETXEBERRIA
PALOMO

UGARTEBURU PLAZAOLA
MINDEGIA MUTUBERRIA
FERNANDEZ DE GRADO
GARMENDIA PEREZ
AROSTEGUI ALBISU
GASKON ZABALA
ITURRIOZ MARTIARENA
OLAETXEA

MUIJIKA TEJERIA
OIARTZABAL ETXEBERRIA
GARCIA ALZAGA
ETXEBERRIA FERNANDEZ
MORENO BENITO
OLASAGASTI NIKOLARENA
KARRERA AROZENA
ESNAL FUENTETAJA
SAGARZAZU SALDIAS
ELIAS ORTIZ

RIBERA GUTIERREZ
MENENDEZ SARASOLA
ZUBILLAGA BLANCO

MAKAZAGA DE LA TORRE

0:35:49 0:49:56

0:35:29 0:49:26

0:35:30 0:49:58

0:35:18 0:48:44

KALPARRA MENDI TALDEA 0:35:26 0:48:41

0:34:13 0:47:48

0:35:31 0:48:54

SASOIAN 0:35:29 0:48:58

LOTME KK 0:36:08 0:49:46

0:36:31 0:50:11

LANDARBASO TRAIL 0:34:51 0:48:25

EUSKALDUNA MENDIGOIZALE TALDEA  0:35:39 0:49:41

0:36:20 0:49:50

0:34:03 0:46:18

0:36:14 0:49:48

0:35:36 0:49:08

ALDIN CAMP BASE 0:36:34 0:49:55
IRUNGO MENDIZALEAK 0:36:25 0:50:22
OARSOTRI TRIATLOI TALDEA 0:35:32 0:49:15

0:36:50 0:50:47

0:37:09 0:51:40

0:36:35 0:50:34

0:35:45 0:49:17

0:37:20 0:51:52

DUNBOA 8.30 0:37:20 0:52:55

0:36:38 0:50:25

CLUB DEPORTIVO RUN SS 0:36:27 0:50:19

ARALAR CAMP BASE 0:37:23 0:51:17

0:36:35 0:50:51

Tiempo
1:21:24
1:21:37
1:21:57
1:22:05
1:22:05
1:22:11
1:22:44
1:22:47
1:22:59
1:23:05
1:23:06
1:23:10
1:23:33
1:23:43
1:23:48
1:23:48
1:23:52
1:23:53
1:23:55
1:24:31
1:24:32
1:24:40
1:24:51
1:25:04
1:25:21
1:25:26
1:25:29
1:25:30
1:25:31
1:25:33
1:25:35
1:25:39
1:25:43
1:25:47

1:26:04
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Pto.

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Dorsa Nombre

131 Josu

54 IGOR

9 AXIER

227 ASIER

84 MIKEL

59 MARTXEL

61 UNAI

249 MIKEL

261 INAKI

218 IGOR

103 ORKATZ

88 ENAUT

134 AMAIA

97 MIKEL

335 LUIS MARIA

52 DANI

70 MIKEL

238 IGOR

152 JONATHAN

254 UNAI

222 ANDER

343 JON

176 ARATZ

78 ANTTON

13 NEREA

226 IKER

237 ENEKO

170 ENDIKA

137 ARKAITZ

53 MAITE

39 ANGEL

18 JAVIER

264 LOREN

213 JULEN

151 IRATI

_ port
afoiution

Clasificacion General

Apellidos Club
ETXARRI

FIGUEROA ARBERAS
BASTARRIKA

RIOS MAYA

IRAZUSTA OLLOQUIEGUI
BERMUDEZ S.D.ERLAITZ
SARRIES SERRANO
EGUILUZ IBARGUREN
MENDIZABAL JAUREGUI
SIMON TORRADO
BEREBIDE LEKUONA
GANTXEGI JAIZKIBEL MENDI TALDEA
LUQUIN DOMINGUEZ
IRIGOIEN IRIGOIEN BETI GAZTE
LEKUONA AYESTARAN
CARRION MARTIN
MITXELENA ETXEBESTE
GARATE GONZALEZ
SANTIAGO IRAGO
SALABERRIA NOVOA
LEKUONA ARANDIGOYEN
AZTIRIA OIARTZABAL RUN SS
IRIGARAY LAGAKA
ARRUTI TOMASENA AXERIAK M.L.T
AMILIBIA ARRUTI
URBIZU URIBE
ZABALETA RENTERIA AURRERA K.E
AMUNARRIZ OLLOKIEGI
ONGAY SAGARZAZU ITSAS MENDI
SALAZAR BADIOLA

RAMOS

HERNANDEZ SANTOS

ROBLES SERRATO

SANCHEZ GARCIA

BEORLEGI GONI BRAVE BULLS

Pagina3de9

T. 6,5K
0:38:29
0:37:08
0:36:26
0:36:12
0:35:25
0:37:23
0:36:54
0:37:00
0:36:44
0:36:36
0:36:43
0:35:57
0:37:36
0:37:09
0:36:52
0:37:29
0:37:24
0:37:24
0:37:46
0:37:39
0:37:27
0:40:17
0:37:19
0:37:58
0:37:55
0:37:17
0:38:11
0:37:18
0:37:52
0:37:57
0:39:00
0:38:23
0:39:07
0:37:26

0:38:04

T. 7k Tiempo
0:51:54 1:26:05
0:51:13 1:26:24
0:50:44 1:26:25
0:50:09 1:26:26
0:48:49 1:26:29
0:51:29 1:26:42
0:51:48 1:26:53
0:51:22 1:27:00
0:51:05 1:27:09
0:50:56 1:27:12
0:50:58 1:27:20
0:49:11 1:27:21
0:51:38 1:27:29
0:52:29 1:27:31
0:50:31 1:27:33
0:52:58 1:27:36
0:51:58 1:27:48
0:52:47 1:27:53
0:52:30 1:27:59
0:53:13 1:28:40
0:52:02 1:28:52
0:55:38 1:29:01
0:51:10 1:29:08
0:52:41 1:29:21
0:53:07 1:29:23
0:51:34 1:29:23
0:52:38 1:29:24
0:52:18 1:29:32
0:52:12 1:29:58
0:52:51 1:30:03
0:53:46 1:30:27
0:53:47 1:30:33
0:54:02 1:30:36
0:52:23 1:30:38
0:53:42 1:30:39
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Clasificacion General

Pto. Dorsa Nombre Apellidos Club T. 6,5K T. 7k Tiempo
106 315 MIKEL CUESTA ARRILLAGA 0:37:48 0:52:44 1:30:45
107 82 UNAI ETXEPARE VIRTO 0:38:04 0:53:04 1:31:04
108 102 NAROA URIA OLAIZOLA 0:39:16 0:54:28 1:31:22
109 146 ERKIZ MIGUEZ MONTERO 0:37:38 0:53:10 1:31:29
110 93 LIBE LAFUENTE 0:38:02 0:53:29 1:31:33
111 34 ENERITZ BASURKO PAGOAGA 0:38:59 0:53:23 1:31:34
112 221 ROBERTO ROLDAN RIAGA 0:38:51 0:54:25 1:31:41
113 158 IBAN URANGA CABALLERO 0:38:35 0:53:38 1:31:44
114 45 MANEX ELORTZA LARREA 0:39:41 0:55:22 1:31:48
115 294 JOKIN ISASI NEVES 0:39:04 0:55:30 1:31:48
116 145 JOSEBA MENDIZABAL LECUONA 0:39:23 0:54:45 1:31:50
117 326 ARITZ ALFONSO GALAN 0:36:54 0:52:38 1:31:51
118 92 INIGO URREAGA ETXEBERRIA AIZKARDI 0:39:58 0:55:43 1:31:51
119 173 INAKI ARTOLA MARTIARENA ARRASTAKA MENDI ELKARTEA 0:39:27 0:55:24 1:31:52
120 110 XABIER ALVAREZ ARAMBURU 0:36:54 0:52:10 1:31:54
121 311 IRATXE ETXEGOIEN ERRANDONEA 0:39:17 0:54:06 1:32:01
122 193 ENEKO IPARRAGUIRRE 0:38:01 0:53:55 1:32:02
123 24 JOSE LUIS VALENTIN ARGOMANIZ 0:39:52 0:55:18 1:32:08
124 293 JON ALKIZA ERRAZKIN 0:39:12 0:55:13 1:32:19
125 155 ASIER LEARTE GOZALO 0:37:55 0:53:26 1:32:52
126 223 ARITZ ZUBELDIA ARRATE 0:39:20 0:54:31 1:32:53
127 219 GOIATZ AMUNARRIZ ARANBURU 0:40:14 0:56:05 1:32:58
128 304 INIGO DIEZ ZABALA 0:40:25 0:56:41 1:32:58
129 280 XABIER ARRIETA 0:40:42 0:57:02 1:33:00
130 85 ENEKO GARMENDIA LOPETEGUI AXERIAK M.L.T 0:39:25 0:54:58 1:33:07
131 90 MARINA ZABALA SUQUIA GOIERRI GARAIA 0:39:50 0:55:00 1:33:09
132 77 GORKA CUETO MURNOZ CORZOS TRAIL TEAM - MULTIHOGAR 0:40:40 0:56:22 1:33:17
CANTABRIA
133 41 ENEKO GARMENDIA FERNANDEZ S.D.ERLAITZ 0:40:18 0:56:25 1:33:19
134 341 GORKA BENGOETXEA CANAL 0:40:22 0:56:35 1:33:22
135 262 JON IRAOLA MARTINEZ 0:39:43 0:55:36 1:33:24
136 138 GORKA LUCAS XAN JU KIROL KLUBA 0:39:54 0:55:59 1:33:33
137 336 ANDRES REBOLLO GALLEGO 0:40:42 0:56:47 1:33:41
138 332 ARITZ SISTIAGA FERNANDEZ OARSOTRI TRIATLOI HAPPY TALDE 0:40:05 0:56:08 1:33:42
139 181 GARIKOITZ MUIJIKA 0:36:43 0:53:02 1:33:45
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Clasificacion General

Pto. Dorsa Nombre Apellidos Club T. 6,5K T. 7k Tiempo
140 276 ARITZ LARRUSKAIN URDABURU MENDI ELKARTEA 0:39:31 0:54:39 1:33:48
141 126 ARATZ ARRIZABALAGA ARANETA 0:39:07 0:55:15 1:34:00
142 46 ANE ELZAURDIA MENTABERRI MANTTALE 0:38:00 0:53:35 1:34:09
143 21 IGOR LIZARDI JIMENO 0:39:09 0:55:09 1:34:10
144 115 RAUL IGLESIAS DURO 0:40:40 0:54:48 1:34:15
145 329 IVAN PLATA ECHEBERRIA OARSOTRI 0:38:06 0:53:19 1:34:27
146 286 KEPA PUY PIKABEA ITSAS MENDI 0:40:57 0:57:08 1:34:27
147 111 MIKEL GOYA SAENZ DE CABEZON 0:40:00 0:55:46 1:34:43
148 35 ASIER SANCHEZ 0:40:12 0:56:30 1:34:49
149 160 ARITZ PIKABEA IRASTORZA 0:40:34 0:56:38 1:34:58
150 154 BENAT GOYA SAENZ DE CABEZON 0:40:09 0:55:41 1:35:09
151 174 SEBAS DEL CANO ALONSO 0:40:17 0:56:18 1:35:13
152 159 JAVI PEREZ FERNANDEZ 0:39:19 0:55:28 1:35:16
153 268 GORKA ARABOLAZA LANDA 0:39:44 0:55:32 1:35:21
154 62 ANDRO SANTAMARIA CANCELA 0:40:50 0:56:56 1:35:25
155 342 INIGO BRAVO REDONDO 0:40:31 0:56:50 1:35:29
156 187 IKER MARINELARENA ARRIZABALAGA OARSOTRI 0:40:07 0:56:03 1:35:38
157 305 ASIER ISASTI AXERIAK MLT 0:40:58 0:57:37 1:35:39
158 290 MIKEL AZPIROZ 0:40:49 0:57:22 1:35:40
159 141 JORGE CALVINO MARTIN 0:42:08 0:59:10 1:35:42
160 156 AITOR JIMENEZ CASARES 0:40:42 0:57:14 1:35:45
161 101 NAGORE ARIZAGA IRIBARREN AXERK MENDI LASTERKETA TALDEA ~ 0:40:06 0:56:28 1:35:51
162 68 INIGO URANGA CABALLERO AXERIAK M.LT 0:40:42 0:56:53 1:36:27
163 64 JOKIN AMENABAR ZULAIKA 0:41:32 0:57:49 1:36:32
164 285 JAVIER PALOS CEBALLOS 0:41:00 0:57:29 1:36:39
165 319 DENIS ALVAREZ PEREZ-SOSTOA 0:40:48 0:58:02 1:36:50
166 87 JOSEAN LASA IRAOLA LOTME 0:40:54 0:57:27 1:36:51
167 184 UNAI TATIEGI XOXOLUR 0:41:34 0:57:52 1:36:52
168 177 XABIER REDONDO 0:41:37 0:58:04 1:37:08
169 149 XABIER GONZALEZ ESPINA 0:40:44 0:57:35 1:37:19
170 298 ANDONI TENA UGARTE 0:41:42 0:58:07 1:37:26
171 229 SERGIO FERNANDEZ USANDIZAGA 0:40:43 0:57:39 1:37:27
172 14 UXUNE TENA UGARTE GOIERRI GARAIA 0:41:39 0:57:56 1:37:28
173 80 ASIER AZKONA MAIZ 0:41:33 0:57:45 1:37:54
174 331 CAROL DONOSO CASTRO 0:40:34 0:56:43 1:37:55
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Pto.

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

Dorsa Nombre
251 JAVIER
297 BENAT
334 MAIKEL
33 ASIER
288 JON
196 ELENE
109 JONE
313 DAVID
283 EKAI
206 BENITO
344 JON
310 DAVID
325 NAGORE
240 CARLOS
303 IKER
250 XABIER
81 IUNE
215 JOSEMA
186 OLAIA
201 INAKI
106 HARKAITZ
99 INIGO
192 JUAN
161 JUAN
232 ASIER
56 NAGORE
171 LUR
292 MAITE
121 MAIALEN
322 BENAT
36 GORKA
333 IMANOL
191 JON
124 ANER
55 IORITZ
_ port
afoiution

Apellidos

ETXENIKE
LAPITZ

FERNANDEZ

BADIOLA PRIETO

LEIZA LUIS

BEITIA LOINAZ
JAUNARENA

CARRASCO MANCHADO
IRIZAR

RODRIGUEZ
GOIKOETXEA SUSPERREGUI
SANCHEZ CABRERIZO
SANCHEZ GASCUE
CUEVAS JUARROS

VIANA HERNAEZ
LOPETEGI LABAIEN
MAIZTEGI

PENA OTAEGI

JAUREGI IZAGIRRE
ARREA IGLESIAS
PLAZAOLA MENDIZABAL
LOPERENA INDAKOETXEA
BARRENETXEA

URIA UBARRETXENA
MOLEDO COLLADO
ALONSO MITXELENA
SAIZAR VIANA

PEREZ ANTA LAGUNA
LOBETE CIENFUEGOS
UGARTE IGUINIZ
ECHEZARRETA DOMINGUEZ
KEREXETA RAMIREZ
PLATA

ETXART SANTAMARIA

URBIETA LEKUONA

Clasificacion General

Club

AXERIAK M.L.T

CLUB DEPORTIVO JERTE

SOY MONTARNA

CLUB VASCO CAMPING

ANDATZA MENDI KIROL KLUBA

RUNNS

ERLAITZ

XOXOLUR MENDI TALDEA

Pagina6de9

T. 6,5K
0:39:44
0:39:46
0:41:51
0:40:35
0:41:30
0:41:25
0:42:43
0:41:55
0:43:04
0:41:53
0:41:01
0:43:51
0:42:14
0:41:59
0:43:04
0:42:08
0:42:39
0:41:56
0:42:45
0:41:36
0:42:22
0:43:32
0:43:33
0:44:32
0:40:51
0:42:41
0:43:02
0:44:26
0:42:59
0:41:59
0:43:34
0:43:12
0:43:42
0:42:59

0:42:56

T. 7k Tiempo
0:55:55 1:38:01
0:56:14 1:38:06
0:58:30 1:38:21
0:56:59 1:38:22
0:58:26 1:38:24
0:58:14 1:38:25
0:59:40 1:38:36
0:58:47 1:38:38
0:59:42 1:38:41
0:59:37 1:38:42
0:57:43 1:38:43
0:59:51 1:38:44
0:59:12 1:38:47
0:59:07 1:38:50
0:59:16 1:38:52
0:58:15 1:38:53
0:59:32 1:39:43
0:58:55 1:39:51
0:58:34 1:39:52
1:00:28 1:39:57
1:00:27 1:39:59
1:00:13 1:40:00
1:00:34 1:40:00
1:01:27 1:40:12
0:57:18 1:40:28
1:00:39 1:41:07
0:59:45 1:41:12
1:02:02 1:41:34
1:00:58 1:41:56
0:58:49 1:42:03
1:00:46 1:42:07
1:00:07 1:42:37
1:01:12 1:42:58
0:59:47 1:43:06
0:59:56 1:43:07
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Pto.

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

Dorsa Nombre
22 JULEN
194 OLATZ
220 JOSEBA
287 AITANA
212 VERO
15 BEGONA
207 AITOR
180 IRATI
337 PATXI
345 ALBERTO
284 XABIER
231 MAIDER
105 ENEKO
172 ZIGOR
246 OIER
128 LIDE
129 IREN
202 LEIRE
143 JOSEBA
216 XABIER
321 ALVARO
228 SERGIO
122 JAVIER
296 GURUTZE
140 ANA
17 PEIO
49 ABIGAIL
113 ANA ESTHER
245 IRUNE
203 ZUNBELTZ
242 MARTXEL
65 ENAUT
63 HODEI
323 ANNE
_ port
afoiution

Apellidos

JIMENO LIZARDI

ALTUNA

AGUERRALDE ARRUABARRENA

MINER ARREGUI
RICHARD GARCIA

JULIAN FUENTES

SALABERRIA OIARTZABAL

BODA EZEIZA
ESTOMBA CABEZON

SORZABALBERE TEJERO

AMIANO BIDEGAIN
AMIANO BIDEGAIN
BALDA

ARRETXE PEREZ
URBIETA HUICI
FERNANDEZ BARRADO
VALLEJO ELIZONDO
MITXELENA RUIZ
MURNOZ PACHECO
MERINO EGUIAZABAL
PALACIOS RUIZ
GOMEZ RIAL

BAGUES BAFALUY
LOPETEGI SALEGI
RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR
CAMPINA

MYERS

RUIZ GIL

GUERRERO LEOZ
ALBERDI QUINONES
SAIZAR SARASUA
BERISTAIN

ARRUTI ARRIETA

MUGARZA HUICI

Clasificacion General

Club T. 6,5K T. 7k

0:42:58 0:59:22

0:43:04 1:00:31

0:43:10 1:00:55

0:43:00 1:00:43

0:42:27 0:59:18

ALTZA HERRIA KIROL TALDEA 0:44:11 1:01:41

0:44:02 1:01:32

0:44:17 1:01:44

0:44:16 1:01:49

ERLAITZ MENDI ELKARTEA 0:44:13 1:01:25
CABRONAZOS

LEZOKO XOXOLUR MENDI KLUBA 0:45:08 1:03:55

EMIL ZATOPEK 0:45:11 1:03:59

0:43:34 1:01:00

0:44:33 1:01:54

0:44:35 1:02:06

0:44:14 1:02:14

0:44:35 1:02:20

OARSOTRI TRIATLOI HAPPY TALDE 0:44:07 1:01:15

0:44:10 1:01:57

0:43:44 1:02:11

0:44:04 1:01:08

0:44:02 1:01:19

0:45:47 1:03:29

0:44:12 1:01:35

AXERIAK M.L.T 0:44:18 1:02:31

0:44:58 1:03:53

0:43:09 1:00:53

0:44:41 1:02:47

0:44:41 1:02:38

0:45:34 1:02:43

0:45:26 1:02:25

0:45:48 1:03:26

0:45:05 1:04:11

0:44:32 1:02:34

Tiempo
1:43:07
1:43:15
1:43:38
1:43:46
1:44:19
1:44:23
1:44:25
1:44:26
1:44:26

1:44:28

1:44:38
1:44:38
1:44:40
1:44:55
1:44:55
1:45:02
1:45:04
1:45:11
1:45:11
1:45:28
1:45:36
1:45:48
1:45:48
1:46:17
1:46:21
1:46:22
1:46:34
1:46:49
1:46:49
1:47:01
1:47:11
1:47:11
1:47:12

1:47:31
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Pto.

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

Dorsa Nombre
200 ASIER
169 RAFAEL
95 LETICIA
91 EGOITZ
112 UNAI
76 INAKI
244 NEREA
136 MIRARI
318 IKER
144 ENARA
71 GARAZI
117 ASIER
132 IGARKI
300 MIKEL
163 UHAITZ
57 EMILIO
320 XABIER
289 IVAN
157 NAIARA
263 AITOR
96 MANEX
60 PIERRE
190 ALFONSO
307 IKER
247 VIOLETA
275 MERTXE
162 DAVID
224 ANTTON
338 CUCA
43 BENAT
98 XABIER
148 BORJA
267 MIGUEL ANGEL
233 MIGUEL
58 JAVIER
_ port
afoiution

Clasificacion General

Apellidos Club
MINER ARREGUI
ZUBIA GARCIA CVCE

PADRONES GIL
IPARRAGIRRE
MARTINEZ ETXEBESTE
MAETINEZ CAMPO
GARMENDIA LABAKA
GARCIA ONTIVEROS
PAREDES

NAVARRO PEREZ
AUZMENDI ARANO URDABURU MENDI ELKARTEA
UNANUE GUIJAS
ARRONDO MAYOR
DESKARGA ARRUTI
IRAZUSTABARRENA URDABURU MENDI ELKARTEA
IDOIPE MATILLA
LANDA ASEGUINOLAZA
DE LA CRUZ

CASTANE OFICIALDEGUI
LOPEZ LOPEZ
TRINCADO IRIBERRI
GUEZALA

MIGUEL LEONCIO CLUB VASCO DE CAMPING
ELORZA ESNAOLA
AZUARA

CASAS LOTME
BLAZQUEZ

ETXEBARRIA ARRATIBEL
GARCIA SANTOS
LOPETEGUI ALMENA
VIANA GONZALEZ
OLAZABAL HERNANDEZ
FLORES DELGADO AXERIAK MLT
GRANADO NOGALES LASARTEORIA TRAIL

OLONDRIS IRURTIA
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T. 6,5K
0:44:32
0:44:16
0:44:58
0:44:17
0:44:53
0:46:33
0:46:54
0:46:22
0:45:18
0:46:54
0:44:59
0:46:39
0:44:13
0:45:21
0:44:13
0:44:43
0:46:01
0:44:51
0:44:50
0:47:24
0:47:10
0:46:31
0:47:38
0:46:46
0:46:32
0:47:43
0:34:13
0:46:43
0:46:38
0:47:58
0:43:15
0:48:09
0:49:36
0:48:19

0:47:17

T. 7k Tiempo
1:02:34 1:47:35
1:02:53 1:47:36
1:04:25 1:48:49
1:02:00 1:48:59
1:03:12 1:49:05
1:04:34 1:49:15
1:05:38 1:49:17
1:05:16 1:49:43
1:04:28 1:50:11
1:05:24 1:50:15
1:04:16 1:50:59
1:05:06 1:51:01
1:03:33 1:51:09
1:03:15 1:51:16
1:01:21 1:51:38
1:04:59 1:51:46
1:04:32 1:51:59
1:03:36 1:52:11
1:03:46 1:52:11
1:08:03 1:52:12
1:06:44 1:52:22
1:05:03 1:52:42
1:07:04 1:52:58
1:05:21 1:52:59
1:05:35 1:53:00
1:08:32 1:53:17
1:05:49 1:53:40
1:05:49 1:53:44
1:04:39 1:54:07
1:08:17 1:54:15
1:04:54 1:54:15
1:09:20 1:54:38
1:08:36 1:54:52
1:06:53 1:54:52
1:05:44 1:56:32
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Pto.

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

Dorsa Nombre
278 SONIA
75 IDOIA
89 ROCIO
69 MIREIA
182 GARAZI
209 KRISTINA
230 JUAN MIGUEL
31 MAITANE
139 JOSE MIGUEL
32 XABI
266 M JOSE
28 INIGO
214 JULIAN
272 ALEX
255 LOINATZ
199 OIHANA
27 EMILIA
316 MONTSE
147 SARA
79 AMAIA
164 ROBERTO
123 ENI
312 ANNE
185 MIRENMAITE
23 MIKEL
_ part
afoiution

Apellidos

IBANEZ ALVAREZ
BERASARTE PEREZ
RISQUEZ BAEZA
CUESTA UNZAIN
CUESTA UNZAIN
LAKUNZA LAKUNZA
AROCENA

LOPEZ GONZALEZ
JIMENEZ MURILLO
ETXABE IBARBURU
HERNANDEZ CARO
LAREKI ARCOS
GALARZA IRAZUSTA
SILVA OTAOLA
GARMENDIA LABAKA
ELORTEGUI ZAMORANO
UGARTE MIRANDA
GARMENDIA VARELA
DORRONSORO
OIARBIDE URTXULUTEGI
MONTERO IGLESIAS
MARNEZ

ARBELAITZ GALARRAGA
MAIZ TELLERIA

PELUAGA

Clasificacion General
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Club

ERLAITZ MENDI TALDEA

OARSOTRI HAPPY TALDE

AXERIAK M.L.T

ERLAITZ MENDI TALDEA

AXERIAK MLT

T. 6,5K
0:47:18
0:49:30
0:46:47
0:46:50
0:46:48
0:46:47
0:48:33
0:46:50
0:45:04
0:54:24
0:49:18
0:48:13
0:47:23
0:54:06
0:50:31
0:46:36
0:50:54
0:51:43
0:53:03
0:53:04
0:52:22
0:54:05
0:54:09
0:54:10

0:54:37

T. 7k

1:05:41
1:09:59
1:04:06
1:05:30
1:04:10
1:04:02
1:09:55
1:05:53
1:03:24
1:14:26
1:07:11
1:09:02
1:05:14
1:14:16
1:11:35
1:04:45
1:08:51
1:12:23
1:13:33
1:12:38
1:14:49
1:13:47
1:15:26
1:15:18

1:15:46
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Tiempo
1:56:35
1:56:54
1:56:57
1:56:58
1:56:58
1:56:58
1:56:59
1:57:40
1:58:48
1:59:05
2:00:04
2:00:06
2:00:06
2:00:44
2:00:52
2:03:06
2:04:55
2:06:55
2:07:27
2:07:29
2:09:22
2:10:46
2:13:52
2:16:40

2:19:39



